High-Speed,
Wide Area
Charge Removal
Conforming to
EMC Directive
ER-X SERIES
Pulse AC Method
Area Ionizer

ER-XCCJ2H Length: 2 m 6.562 ft, Net weight: 80 g approx. Cabtyre cable with
both connectorER-XCCJ5H Length: 5 m 16.404 ft, Net weight: 190 g approx.
ORDER GUIDE
Heads
Type Appearance Charge removal time
(±1,000 V→±100 V)
Ion balance
Effective charge
removal width
Model No.
Bar type 1 sec. approx. (Note 1) ±30 V or less
(Note 1, 2)
160 mm 6.299 in
approx. ER-X016
320 mm 12.598 in
approx. ER-X032
480 mm 18.898 in
approx. ER-X048
640mm 25.197 in
approx. ER-X064
Notes: 1) In condition of discharge distance 100 mm 3.937 in, center of the product, discharge wavelength 50 Hz and no air supply.
2)  Ion balance is average of plus and minus. Also, the specification value is typical value in condition of less than ±10°C ambient temperature
change, set the ion balance after 30 minutes of the discharge starting, switching on the ion balance control function.
Controller
Type Appearance Model No.
Number of heads
connected
Output
Standard type ER-XC02 Max. 2 units PhotoMOS relay
Designation Model No. Description
Power cable
ER-XCC2 Length: 2 m 6.562 ft,
Net weight: 80 g approx.
0.15 mm2 10-core cabtyre cable
with connector
Cable outer diameter: ø5.3 mm
ø0.209 inER-XCC5 Length: 5 m 16.404 ft,
Net weight: 190 g approx.
AC adapter
ER-XAPS-EX
(Note)
IN: 100 to 240 V AC, 50 / 60 Hz
OUT: 24 V DC, 1.5 A
Ambient temperature: 0 to +40 °C +32 to +104 °F
Ground wire: 3.7 m 12.139 ft
AC cable: 1 pc., Cable length 1.8 m 5.906 ft, Rating 125 V AC (Note)
Wiring connector terminals: 6 pcs.
ER-XAPS
AC cable
CN-ACCN-C2 AC cable (conforming to CCC), Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-ACKR-C2 AC cable (conforming to KTL), Length: 2 m 6.562 ft
Discharge
needle unit ER-XANT Unit with replacement tungsten needles: 1 pc.
OPTIONS
Note:  Rating of the AC cable is 125 V AC. In case using at more than 125 V, prepare a proper cable by
yourself or purchase our optional cable CN-ACCN-C2 or CN-ACKR-C2. And, the AC cable is not
enclosed with ER-XAPS-EX.
AC adapter
・ER-XAPS
・ER-XAPS-EX